4th Dimension Racing-

Lake Sammamish Half-2011

Half Marathon Overall Finish List
Saturday, March 26, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

1 Todd Haberly

2 Ben Dame

3 JJ Abodeely

4  Porter Bratten

5 Vic Horne

6 Jeff Kercher

7 Paige Longdon

8 Jens Hansen

9 Evanlee

10 Henrik Van Ryzin
11 Brian Carroll

12 Jason Roanhouse
13 Marc Debu

14 Keith Lerew

15 Scott Johnson

16  Phillip Kast

17  Christopher Jusseaume
18 David Boyce

19 Diane Martiniello
20 Danny Lau

21 Geoff Tripp

N
\V]

Cindy Bigglestone
23 Jonathan Shark
24 Lauren Giles

25 Patrick Beckwith
26 Dallas Beckwith
27 Dan Larson

28 Ron Girard

29 Marc Steiner

30 Michael Horntvedt
31 Ryan Six

32 Darrin Fossum

33 Jeff Radek

34 Tim Martin

35 Indra Leibowitz

36 Nathan Rozendaal
37 Jonathan d'Orgee
38 Luis Borges

39 Christopher Knapp
40 Madeline Engel

41  Stephen Mazurkiewicz
42 Fabrice Demurger
43 Robert Schwieger
44  Jenny Horstmann
45 Nathaniel Muller
46 Laura Hanna-Bergen
47  Peter Luplow

Half Marathon Overall
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Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
231 30 M 1 30-39 01:22:16.0 01:22:20.8 00:04.7 6:17
366 30 M 2 30-39 01:25:16.7 01:25:18.9 00:02.2 6:31
178 31 M 3 30-39 01:26:26.9 01:26:30.2 00:03.3 6:36
396 27 M 1 20-29 01:26:33.4 01:26:40.2 00:06.8 6:36
356 49 M 1 40-49 01:26:38.0 01:26:42.7 00:04.7 6:37
428 41 M 2 40-49 01:26:40.3 01:26:42.4 00:02.1 6:37
409 35 F 1 30-39 01:27:17.0 01:27:22.9 00:05.9 6:40
280 41 M 3 40-49 01:28:47.4 01:29:04.3 00:16.9 6:47
320 36 M 4 30-39 01:29:04.6 01:29:14.6 00:09.9 6:48
331 38 M 5 30-39 01:29:32.2 01:29:37.5 00:05.3 6:50
80 25 M 2 20-29 01:29:55.5 01:30:01.4 00:05.9 6:52
404 39 M 6 30-39 01:30:11.7 01:30:19.6 00:07.9 6:53
176 32 M 7 30-39 01:30:33.1 01:30:37.4 00:04.3 6:55
364 53 M 1 50-59 01:30:53.0 01:31:04.2 00:11.2 6:56
446 31 M 8 30-39 01:31:47.7 01:32:40.4 00:52.6 7:00
386 29 M 3 20-29 01:31:56.9 01:32:12.8 00:15.9 7:01
452 34 M 9 30-39 01:32:24.3 01:32:45.2 00:20.8 7:03
27 38 M 1030-39 01:32:53.4 01:32:58.2 00:04.8 7:05
333 29 F 1 20-29 01:32:55.4 01:33:03.9 00:08.5 7:06
324 43 M 4 40-49 01:32:57.4 01:33:05.7 00:08.3 7:06
411 29 M 4 20-29 01:33:10.8 01:33:21.2 00:10.4 7:07
151 36 F 2 30-39 01:33:14.3 01:33:17.7 00:03.4 7:07
260 32 M 11 30-39 01:33:18.8 01:34:07.4 00:48.5 7:07
328 30 F 3 30-39 01:33:23.3 01:33:54.8 00:31.5 7:08
143 26 M 5 20-29 01:33:42.6 01:34:01.1 00:18.4 7:09
142 14 M 10-19 01:33:44.6 01:34:00.1 00:15.5 7:09
287 44 M 5 40-49 01:34:00.4 01:34:17.7 00:17.3 7:11
237 51 M 2 50-59 01:34:11.9 01:34:23.2 00:11.2 7:11
253 36 M 1230-39 01:34:16.1 01:34:24.4 00:08.3 7:12
179 43 M 6 40-49 01:34:25.7 01:34:59.3 00:33.5 7:12
421 30 M 1330-39 01:34:32.7 01:35:23.9 00:51.2 7:13
192 45 M 7 40-49 01:34:47.6 01:35:06.1 00:18.4 7:14
406 51 M 3 50-59 01:34:57.6 01:35:03.9 00:06.3 7:15
228 35 M 14 30-39 01:35:01.9 01:35:07.1 00:05.2 7:15
54 47 F 140-49 01:35:18.4 01:35:24.2 00:05.8 7:16
392 34 M 1530-39 01:35:25.6 01:35:35.6 00:09.9 7:17
279 39 M 16 30-39 01:35:41.4 01:35:58.2 00:16.7 7:18
273 49 M 8 40-49 01:35:47.9 01:35:53.2 00:05.3 7:19
182 54 M 4 50-59 01:35:57.6 01:36:13.5 00:15.8 7:19
426 30 F 4 30-39 01:36:00.9 01:36:27.2 00:26.3 7:20
106 35 M 17 30-39 01:36:11.5 01:36:41.5 00:29.9 7:21
399 45 M 9 40-49 01:37:22.6 01:38:20.6 00:57.9 7:26
437 47 M 1040-49 01:37:28.8 01:37:32.9 00:04.1 7:26
424 32 F 5 30-39 01:37:33.8 01:37:54.1 00:20.3 7:27
16 31 M 18 30-39 01:37:48.9 01:39:13.7 01:24.7 7:28
348 34 F 6 30-39 01:38:01.8 01:38:17.4 00:15.5 7:29
110 56 M 5 50-59 01:38:32.8 01:38:45.6 00:12.8 7:31



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Jessica Graham
Susan Pevovar
Bryan Nealer
Daniel Naylor
morgan lerette
Cynthia Goering
Paul Rice

Frank Sandoval
Mary Ann Peterson
zebene Assefa
Jonathan Patterson
Larry Johnson
Sean Leffard

Eric Jacobson
Suresh Krishnamoorthy
Rhonda Jorgenson
Dana Mason

R. Michael Corroone
Kendall Bateman
Robert Bateman
Chuck Cathey
Irene Pagpaguitan
Christian Reynolds
Shannon Treybig
Gary Hawkins
Francois-xavier coffinieres
Tony Robinson
Anne Hobson

jay grubb

Carol Finn

Kevin Lind
Nicholas Hopkins
Keri Heggenes
Jim Williams
Renae Goldsmith
Eric Pang

Jinya Yokoyama
Fernando Mendez
Rick Guinee

chris copeland
Frank McJannet
Steve Sando

Chris Yamashita
Joseph Heinrich
Pam Kramer
Bobby Crawford
Mike Kitson

Dave Patterson
Casey Sherfey
Christopher Mercado
Michael Pipta
Mike Cicero

100 Jesse Snyder

101

Dan Gallagher

102 Marty Chakoian

Half Marathon Overall

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
383 27 F 2 20-29 01:39:06.5 01:39:51.3 00:44.8 7:34
384 30 F 7 30-39 01:39:06.9 01:39:50.5 00:43.6 7:34

5 32 M 1930-39 01:39:07.8 01:40:33.3 01:25.4 7:34
343 21 M 6 20-29 01:39:25.0 01:39:31.9 00:06.9 7:35
206 30 M 2030-39 01:39:34.1 01:39:38.6 00:04.4 7:36
207 35 F 8 30-39 01:39:35.7 01:40:06.5 00:30.8 7:36
149 46 M 11 40-49 01:39:37.7 01:39:45.9 00:08.1 7:36
345 37 M 21 30-39 01:39:40.6 01:39:53.9 00:13.3 7:36
325 44 F 2 40-49 01:39:41.3 01:40:04.6 00:23.3 7:37
159 45 M 1240-49 01:40:18.0 01:40:27.8 00:09.7 7:39

13 17 M 2 0-19 01:40:29.3 01:40:33.9 00:04.5 7:40
500 37 M 22 30-39 01:40:52.8 01:41:36.8 00:43.9 7:42
346 37 M 2330-39 01:41:09.1 01:41:19.6 00:10.4 7:43
337 45 M 1340-49 01:41:10.8 01:41:15.3 00:04.4 7:43
496 44 M 14 40-49 01:41:34.0 01:41:41.9 00:07.9 7:45
271 45 F 3 40-49 01:41:36.6 01:41:59.8 00:23.2 7:45
126 43 F 4 40-49 01:41:37.7 01:41:45.9 00:08.1 7:45
281 62 M 1 60-69 01:41:40.5 01:42:26.2 00:45.6 7:46
38 51 M 6 50-59 01:41:55.1 01:42:19.9 00:24.8 7:47
40 48 M 1540-49 01:41:55.5 01:42:20.3 00:24.8 7:47

12 59 M 7 50-59 01:41:58.5 01:42:06.9 00:08.3 7:47
358 23 F 3 20-29 01:42:00.4 01:42:12.2 00:11.8 7:47
103 40 F 5 40-49 01:42:03.0 01:42:15.4 00:12.4 7:47
453 38 F 9 30-39 01:42:07.2 01:42:54.3 00:47.1 7:48
385 28 M 7 20-29 01:42:16.1 01:42:28.9 00:12.8 7:48
88 40 M 16 40-49 01:42:16.7 01:43:13.2 00:56.5 7:48
247 43 M 17 40-49 01:42:33.4 01:42:57.9 00:24.5 7:50
208 48 F 6 40-49 01:42:37.9 01:43:26.5 00:48.5 7:50
258 50 M 8 50-59 01:42:39.6 01:42:51.9 00:12.3 7:50
274 59 F 1 50-59 01:42:55.6 01:43:16.9 00:21.3 7:51
219 31 M 24 30-39 01:42:58.2 01:43:36.4 00:38.2 7:52
141 21 M 8 20-29 01:42:59.8 01:43:23.4 00:23.6 7:52
257 36 F 1030-39 01:43:01.4 01:43:47.2 00:45.8 7:52
442 38 M 2530-39 01:43:02.4 01:43:15.9 00:13.5 7:52
129 36 F 11 30-39 01:43:13.1 01:43:36.4 00:23.3 7:53
339 18 M 30-19 01:43:16.6 01:43:55.4 00:38.8 7:53
99 33 M 26 30-39 01:43:22.6 01:43:39.3 00:16.6 7:53
249 42 M 18 40-49 01:43:24.8 01:43:35.6 00:10.8 7:54
448 51 M 9 50-59 01:43:42.0 01:44:21.3 00:39.2 7555
292 44 M 1940-49 01:43:47.1 01:44:38.6 00:51.4 7:55
238 43 M 20 40-49 01:44:05.3 01:44:37.1 00:31.8 7:57
158 47 M 21 40-49 01:44:05.9 01:45:06.7 01:00.8 7:57
23 36 M 27 30-39 01:44:09.4 01:44:35.9 00:26.5 7:57
150 55 M 1050-59 01:44:09.8 01:44:41.2 00:31.4 757
213 46 F 7 40-49 01:44:14.0 01:45:02.4 00:48.3 7:57
246 42 M 22 40-49 01:44:37.1 01:44:39.3 00:02.2 7:59
189 28 M 9 20-29 01:44:40.7 01:45:28.6 00:47.9 7:59

14 53 M 11 50-59 01:44:56.6 01:45:00.2 00:03.6 8:01
35 27 F 4 20-29 01:45:01.4 01:46:06.2 01:04.7 8:01
301 30 M 28 30-39 01:45:04.0 01:45:23.6 00:19.5 8:01
230 46 M 23 40-49 01:45:11.3 01:45:17.7 00:06.4 8:02
332 27 M 1020-29 01:45:20.6 01:45:42.4 00:21.8 8:02
327 30 M 29 30-39 01:45:33.7 01:51:43.1 06:09.3 8:03
432 48 M 24 40-49 01:45:42.9 01:45:56.2 00:13.3 8:04
232 62 M 2 60-69 01:45:57.1 01:46:22.4 00:25.3 8:05
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

Alex Chou
Jonathon Joseph
Tutum Gallagher
Scott Scribner
Carlee Price

Larissa Martin Ralph

Robert WAtson
Ellen Nason
Noel Hanson
Chris Lathwell
Karin Cheung
Sheri Bair

Ana Short

Leslie Barber
Scott McAllister
Katie Storkman
Dave Bauman
Susan Scheerens
Wade Wessels
Blake Bender
Deann Leoni
Kris Solem

Judy Fisher
Frank Ditzhazy
Mario Guzzi
Nicolas Sauvage
Ben Attanasio
Dan Underbrink
Larry Attanasio
Alan Bruggeman
Michael Bell

JJ Richards
Dana Caldart
Spencer Hildie
Chad Woolf

Kris Stolmeier
Stephen Gangl
Niclyn Darrow
Vicki Russell
Brandi Lettice
Derick Fisher
Hiren Bhavsar
Alma Feldpausch
Angela Krpata
Anthony Duckworth
Ray Schenkel

Leanne Walters-Couron

Kelly Walter
Laurent Vernhes

Jennifer MacLachlan

Ross Matheny
Tory Sigurdson
Jessica Lentgis
Alex Mirailh
Katherine Wilber

Half Marathon Overall

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
378 35 M 3030-39 01:46:07.3 01:46:24.0 00:16.6 8:06
412 26 F 5 20-29 01:46:20.0 01:46:25.4 00:05.4 8:07
431 24 F 6 20-29 01:46:23.1 01:46:36.4 00:13.3 8:07
410 48 M 2540-49 01:46:24.5 01:46:38.9 00:14.3 8:07

8 36 F 1230-39 01:46:46.9 01:46:54.5 00:07.5 8:09
43 36 F 1330-39 01:46:47.5 01:46:59.1 00:11.5 8:09
122 42 M 26 40-49 01:46:52.6 01:47:11.3 00:18.6 8:09
269 48 F 8 40-49 01:46:57.3 01:47:12.7 00:15.3 8:10
435 24 F 7 20-29 01:47:00.3 01:47:37.5 00:37.2 8:10
314 43 M 27 40-49 01:47:49.0 01:48:36.8 00:47.8 8:14
139 31 F 14 30-39 01:48:00.9 01:48:10.7 00:09.8 8:15

4 27 F 8 20-29 01:48:27.9 01:49:33.7 01:05.8 8:17
342 44 F 9 40-49 01:48:52.8 01:49:22.1 00:29.2 8:19
42 42 F 1040-49 01:48:54.7 01:49:28.2 00:33.5 8:19
262 31 M 3130-39 01:49:00.8 01:49:38.5 00:37.7 8:19
112 28 F 9 20-29 01:49:09.6 01:49:25.2 00:15.5 8:20
248 25 M 11 20-29 01:49:17.1 01:49:24.7 00:07.5 8:21
293 37 F 1530-39 01:49:18.7 01:50:21.9 01:03.1 8:21
65 53 M 1250-59 01:49:23.3 01:49:32.5 00:09.1 8:21
184 43 F 11 40-49 01:49:42.3 01:50:15.2 00:32.8 8:22
19 38 F 16 30-39 01:49:53.5 01:50:18.8 00:25.2 8:23
98 47 F 1240-49 01:49:59.0 01:50:05.2 00:06.2 8:24
403 67 F 1 60-69 01:50:04.4 01:50:12.1 00:07.7 8:24
199 50 M 1350-59 01:50:23.9 01:50:58.5 00:34.5 8:26
323 35 M 3230-39 01:50:25.6 01:51:09.8 00:44.2 8:26
46 38 M 3330-39 01:50:36.2 01:51:32.8 00:56.5 8:27
233 26 M 1220-29 01:50:52.3 01:51:04.1 00:11.8 8:28
363 54 M 14 50-59 01:50:53.8 01:51:34.3 00:40.5 8:28
234 59 M 1550-59 01:50:54.8 01:51:04.2 00:09.3 8:28
120 38 M 34 30-39 01:51:04.1 01:51:26.7 00:22.6 8:29
25 46 M 28 40-49 01:51:19.5 01:51:44.1 00:24.5 8:30
335 40 M 2940-49 01:51:24.4 01:52:24.2 00:59.8 8:30
100 56 M 16 50-59 01:51:25.9 01:52:24.5 00:58.6 8:30
28 19 M 4 0-19 01:51:29.2 01:52:28.5 00:59.2 8:31
146 39 M 3530-39 01:51:55.4 01:52:32.5 00:37.1 8:33
379 46 F 1340-49 01:51:58.8 01:52:10.5 00:11.6 8:33
401 33 M 36 30-39 01:52:07.5 01:52:52.3 00:44.8 8:34
417 32 F 17 30-39 01:52:14.6 01:52:14.6 8:34
285 45 F 14 40-49 01:52:14.6 01:52:34.3 00:19.7 8:34
154 36 F 18 30-39 01:52:18.7 01:52:45.9 00:27.2 8:34
310 30 M 3730-39 01:52:34.0 01:53:21.1 00:47.1 8:36
68 37 M 3830-39 01:52:41.3 01:53:16.6 00:35.3 8:36
290 38 F 1930-39 01:52:46.3 01:53:15.2 00:28.9 8:36
55 38 F 20 30-39 01:52:54.3 01:53:10.9 00:16.6 8:37
193 33 M 3930-39 01:53:00.6 01:53:35.3 00:34.7 8:38
215 49 M 3040-49 01:53:01.6 01:53:03.7 00:02.1 8:38
119 30 F 21 30-39 01:53:02.9 01:53:06.3 00:03.3 8:38
377 31 F 22 30-39 01:53:05.7 01:53:55.9 00:50.2 8:38
163 42 M 3140-49 01:53:22.0 01:53:40.2 00:18.2 8:39
18 40 F 1540-49 01:53:30.3 01:53:40.6 00:10.2 8:40
423 34 M 40 30-39 01:53:41.8 01:54:32.6 00:50.8 8:41
240 40 F 16 40-49 01:53:42.5 01:54:13.7 00:31.2 8:41
372 26 F 1020-29 01:53:46.4 01:54:26.7 00:40.3 8:41
195 31 M 41 30-39 01:53:52.1 01:54:04.6 00:12.4 8:42
45 25 F 11 20-29 01:53:52.3 01:54:47.9 00:55.5 8:42
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

virginie jeannerod
Jason Comfort
Mirna Katke
Deanna Godsey
Melinda Gray

Yvonne Evangelista

Noel Casas
Laura Matheny
Sangita Woerner
Sonja Velie
Carol Ladd

Kati Diers
Stephan Newbury
Adam Ulrich
Dave Mayo
Christine Carr
Christine Hillestad
Irene Tulleau
Warren Young
Sarah Shahrabani
vickie skinner

JB Pratt

Marion Richards
Susan Luebbe
Scott Hastie
kelly schneider
Keri Jensen

Cliff Bar
Tomoyuki Nakatani
Vickie Repp
kendra han
Larissa Tanev
Nicholas Cobble
Gabriele Ott
Damon Rickard
Shelli Kramer
Kevin P Wheeler
Kirk Glerum
Eugene Lambert
Sarah Heineman
Jill Leonard
Anita Manns
Kate Osborne
Morris Canda
Sarah Butcher
D. F. Broda
Carly Haugen
James Hutter
mariko kirby
Carrie Atwood
Nora Biechele
Janet Schneider
Scott Huse
Shelci Crandell
Mike McDonnell

Half Marathon Overall

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
284 36 F 2330-39 01:53:57.9 01:54:17.2 00:19.2 8:42
138 31 M 42 30-39 01:54:07.3 01:54:57.6 00:50.3 8:43
308 29 F 1220-29 01:54:08.6 01:54:33.8 00:25.2 8:43
309 32 F 24 30-39 01:54:25.4 01:55:20.6 00:55.1 8:44
375 32 F 2530-39 01:54:44.2 01:55:21.2 00:36.9 8:45
393 38 F 26 30-39 01:54:54.2 01:55:44.6 00:50.4 8:46
318 47 M 32 40-49 01:54:55.7 01:55:02.1 00:06.4 8:46
422 33 F 27 30-39 01:54:58.1 01:55:45.6 00:47.5 8:47
381 41 F 17 40-49 01:55:01.9 01:55:37.2 00:35.3 8:47
135 33 F 28 30-39 01:55:16.6 01:55:44.6 00:27.9 8:48
305 46 F 18 40-49 01:55:19.2 01:55:42.2 00:22.9 8:48
20 30 F 29 30-39 01:55:35.0 01:55:46.6 00:11.6 8:49
425 39 M 43 30-39 01:56:01.9 01:57:12.5 01:10.5 8:51
251 46 M 3340-49 01:56:20.3 01:57:04.9 00:44.6 8:53
398 35 M 44 30-39 01:56:29.3 01:56:39.8 00:10.5 8:54
420 46 F 1940-49 01:56:33.9 01:57:17.7 00:43.8 8:54
113 33 F 3030-39 01:56:34.0 01:57:19.8 00:45.8 8:54
361 44 F 20 40-49 01:56:38.5 01:57:25.1 00:46.5 8:54
340 39 M 45 30-39 01:56:45.3 01:56:53.2 00:07.8 8:55
34 29 F 1320-29 01:56:57.8 01:57:09.2 00:11.4 8:56
205 37 F 3130-39 01:56:59.2 01:57:21.8 00:22.6 8:56
157 41 M 34 40-49 01:57:12.5 01:57:43.7 00:31.2 8:57
397 41 F 2140-49 01:57:16.9 01:57:59.5 00:42.5 8:57
418 36 F 3230-39 01:57:17.0 01:58:00.8 00:43.7 8:57
59 49 F 22 40-49 01:57:22.0 01:57:43.5 00:21.5 8:58
429 40 F 23 40-49 01:57:23.1 01:57:51.5 00:28.3 8:58
344 41 F 24 40-49 01:57:38.0 01:57:54.6 00:16.6 8:59
53 52 M 17 50-59 01:57:43.9 01:57:56.8 00:12.9 8:59
289 35 M 46 30-39 01:57:44.1 01:58:43.4 00:59.2 8:59
319 51 F 2 50-59 01:57:49.2 01:58:04.5 00:15.3 9:00
351 36 F 3330-39 01:58:05.4 01:58:51.8 00:46.3 9:01
365 26 F 1420-29 01:58:05.5 01:58:46.2 00:40.7 9:01
36 27 M 1320-29 01:58:26.8 01:59:30.6 01:03.8 9:02
427 38 F 34 30-39 01:58:26.8 01:58:47.2 00:20.4 9:02
454 18 M 50-19 01:58:30.4 01:59:16.7 00:46.3 9:03
277 45 F 2540-49 01:58:31.2 01:58:31.2 9:03
91 58 M 18 50-59 01:58:37.8 01:59:20.6 00:42.7 9:03
282 49 M 3540-49 01:58:38.3 02:01:59.6 03:21.3 9:03
444 40 M 36 40-49 01:58:43.0 01:59:19.6 00:36.5 9:04
190 34 F 3530-39 01:58:48.4 01:59:37.3 00:48.9 9:04
321 33 F 36 30-39 01:58:54.9 01:59:52.7 00:57.8 9:05
322 40 F 26 40-49 01:58:55.2 01:59:52.7 00:57.5 9:05
338 34 F 37 30-39 01:58:59.8 01:59:30.3 00:30.4 9:05
455 36 M 47 30-39 01:59:15.5 02:00:01.8 00:46.3 9:06
188 33 F 3830-39 01:59:36.4 02:00:02.2 00:25.8 9:08
201 43 M 37 40-49 01:59:38.1 02:00:17.4 00:39.2 9:08
89 28 F 1520-29 01:59:40.5 02:00:09.8 00:29.3 9:08
311 62 M 3 60-69 01:59:40.7 02:00:11.7 00:30.9 9:08
167 22 F 16 20-29 01:59:41.2 02:00:47.5 01:06.2 9:08
153 36 F 3930-39 01:59:42.2 02:00:24.1 00:41.9 9:08
136 30 F 40 30-39 01:59:44.4 02:00:09.6 00:25.2 9:08
41 37 F 41 30-39 01:59:45.3 02:00:26.1 00:40.7 9:08
97 36 M 48 30-39 01:59:52.2 02:00:33.7 00:41.5 9:09
223 29 F 17 20-29 01:59:59.9 02:00:38.5 00:38.6 9:10
152 52 M 19 50-59 02:00:00.9 02:01:04.2 01:03.3 9:10
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

Carol Quinn

Sia Clarke

Teddy Hung
Todd Cloud

Carol Swindaman
Susan Rowlee
Erica Becker

Paul Chamberlain
Andrew Dunn
Rhonda Herl
Daniel Wagner
Michael Campbell
Joseph Lauzon
Eric Watson

Linh Shark
Veronica Rozendaal
Bradley Potter
Jennifer Howard
Karen Buehlmarer
Milo McDowell
Tony Excoffon
LeAnn Moore
Florence Stahura
Roberto Bamberger
Megan Fay

claire liggett
Bridget O'Connell
Sadie Brumley
Drew Dannels
Heather Dannels
Justin Knoy

Trish Rector
Angela Watson
Sandy Perry
Marcie Cyr
Tanna Radtke
Jason Olson
Joanna Deasis
Shawn LeProwse
Joseph Hohaia
Sue Cartwright
Yvonne Chou
Jaco du Plooy
Tracie Edelson
Miko Shinoda
Nicole Bender
Carla Spoon
Megan Keyes
Lawrence Beck
Richard Clawson
Liz Johnson
Shareene Mossburg
Megan Murphy
Kate Miller

Jamie Weiss

Half Marathon Overall

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
164 48 F 27 40-49 02:00:22.6 02:00:44.7 00:22.1 9:11
264 41 F 28 40-49 02:00:22.7 02:00:44.7 00:21.9 9:11
298 15 M 6 0-19 02:00:30.7 02:00:45.5 00:14.7 9:12
370 42 M 38 40-49 02:00:34.8 02:01:39.3 01:04.5 9:12
31 55 F 3 50-59 02:00:35.6 02:00:46.3 00:10.6 9:12
307 42 F 29 40-49 02:00:40.1 02:01:37.7 00:57.5 9:13
130 29 F 18 20-29 02:00:41.5 02:01:02.8 00:21.3 9:13
451 46 M 3940-49 02:00:50.5 02:01:27.7 00:37.2 9:13
286 43 M 40 40-49 02:00:51.0 02:01:24.6 00:33.5 9:14
270 49 F 30 40-49 02:00:55.2 02:01:17.1 00:21.9 9:14
116 53 M 2050-59 02:01:01.0 02:01:19.5 00:185 9:14
57 36 M 49 30-39 02:01:06.8 02:01:26.1 00:19.3 9:15
94 41 M 41 40-49 02:01:06.9 02:01:51.3 00:44.3 9:15
250 43 M 42 40-49 02:01:12.7 02:01:55.4 00:42.6 9:15
261 32 F 42 30-39 02:01:15.1 02:02:04.7 00:49.5 9:15
391 34 F 43 30-39 02:01:17.5 02:02:07.4 00:49.9 9:15
75 15 M 7 0-19 02:01:17.8 02:01:30.3 00:12.5 9:15
242 32 F 44 30-39 02:01:31.4 02:02:04.2 00:32.8 9:17
183 52 F 4 50-59 02:01:32.9 02:02:36.7 01:03.8 9:17
291 42 M 43 40-49 02:01:36.5 02:02:03.1 00:26.6 9:17

10 44 M 44 40-49 02:01:59.7 02:02:57.3 00:57.5 9:19
387 40 F 3140-49 02:02:16.9 02:02:53.3 00:36.4 9:20
49 42 F 32 40-49 02:02:25.9 02:02:44.7 00:18.8 9:21
447 46 M 45 40-49 02:02:35.7 02:02:49.6 00:13.8 9:21
134 26 F 1920-29 02:02:44.1 02:03:12.9 00:28.8 9:22
196 39 F 4530-39 02:02:51.8 02:03:55.4 01:03.6 9:23
357 29 F 2020-29 02:02:56.9 02:03:50.2 00:53.2 9:23
362 34 F 46 30-39 02:03:05.0 02:03:46.6 00:41.5 9:24
416 36 M 50 30-39 02:03:05.7 02:04:10.1 01:04.4 9:24
415 27 F 21 20-29 02:03:05.8 02:04:10.2 01:04.4 9:24
449 29 M 14 20-29 02:03:14.8 02:03:27.1 00:12.3 9:24
349 42 F 3340-49 02:03:18.9 02:03:39.2 00:20.3 9:25
56 36 F 47 30-39  02:03:23.2 02:03:50.3 00:27.1 9:25
11 50 F 5 50-59 02:03:25.2 02:03:54.3 00:29.1 9:25
66 33 F 48 30-39 02:03:25.9 02:03:52.4 00:26.5 9:25
84 23 F 22 20-29 02:03:31.9 02:03:41.9 00:09.9 9:26
302 30 M 51 30-39 02:03:46.0 02:04:42.7 00:56.7 9:27
87 36 F 49 30-39 02:03:48.0 02:04:17.3 00:29.3 9:27
268 41 M 46 40-49 02:03:48.2 02:04:56.9 01:08.7 9:27
499 36 M 52 30-39 02:03:54.3 02:04:47.1 00:52.8 9:27
128 44 F 34 40-49 02:04:37.4 02:04:53.5 00:16.1 9:31
17 32 F 50 30-39 02:04:40.9 02:04:59.2 00:18.2 9:31
32 42 M 47 40-49 02:04:43.8 02:05:28.2 00:44.4 9:31
44 45 F 3540-49 02:04:44.0 02:05:04.4 00:20.3 9:31
445 41 F 36 40-49 02:04:53.0 02:05:29.6 00:36.5 9:32
185 44 F 37 40-49 02:04:58.0 02:05:29.7 00:31.6 9:32
47 46 F 3840-49 02:05:05.7 02:05:34.3 00:28.5 9:33
353 27 F 2320-29 02:05:12.4 02:06:00.4 00:47.9 9:33
336 47 M 48 40-49  02:05:39.2 02:06:09.3 00:30.1 9:35
9 40 M 49 40-49 02:05:39.3 02:06:06.4 00:27.1 9:35
210 32 F 51 30-39 02:05:49.9 02:06:28.3 00:38.3 9:36
229 33 F 52 30-39 02:05:51.5 02:06:28.3 00:36.8 9:36
367 38 F 53 30-39 02:05:54.7 02:06:33.9 00:39.2 9:37
402 23 F 24 20-29 02:05:55.8 02:06:29.1 00:33.3 9:37
388 23 M 1520-29 02:06:21.1 02:06:55.8 00:34.7 9:39
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322

Georgeta Gruescu
Johnny Chung
Stephanie Tran
Lara Lockwood
Leo Soong

Erin Knight

Mary Hildie

Bob Hildie

Christi Olson
Jason Mazur
Laura Martin

Jeff Wood
Deborah Evdemon
bill rigby
Stephanie Ward
Dixie Bair
Anthony Jones
Jerry Bronson
Chris DuBois
Douglas Ryan
Ned Kavanagh
Carissa Adams
Jeff Olds

Brian Schmitz
Leah Stockton
Alisha Schmidt
Caren Adams

joni vuilsteke
Darren Rozendaal
Judy Parnell
Chris Strovas
Tennille Christensen
Elizabeth linnell
Tina Chang
allison fox

Linda Brooking
Teresa VanHorn
Christy Johnson
Rick Higgins
Jennifer Rodabough
kurt watson

Cole Brooking
Jeanne Luplow
Hannah Emmings
Jeanmarie Shelton
Nitin Pande
Forrest Potter
Jennifer Benson
Allie Dunham
Eddie Kubo

Mike Lees

Rachel Jenkins
Christine Douglas
Yasmin Viernes
Pamela Cloud

Half Marathon Overall

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
394 38 F 54 30-39 02:06:24.0 02:06:44.7 00:20.7 9:39
304 39 M 53 30-39 02:06:29.0 02:06:33.7 00:04.7 9:39
359 21 F 2520-29 02:06:35.4 02:06:57.9 00:22.5 9:40
181 37 F 5530-39 02:06:54.7 02:07:24.7 00:29.9 9:41
220 27 M 16 20-29 02:06:55.1 02:07:36.2 00:41.1 9:41
433 26 F 26 20-29 02:06:57.0 02:07:51.3 00:54.3 9:41
29 47 F 3940-49 02:07:14.9 02:08:15.2 01:00.2 9:43
30 56 M 2150-59 02:07:15.1 02:08:13.4 00:58.3 9:43
303 30 F 56 30-39 02:07:17.6 02:08:11.7 00:54.1 9:43
355 36 M 54 30-39 02:07:29.6 02:08:12.4 00:42.7 9:44
294 39 F 57 30-39 02:07:42.4 02:08:29.3 00:46.8 9:45
334 36 M 5530-39 02:07:48.1 02:08:13.7 00:25.6 9:45
227 42 F 40 40-49 02:07:50.0 02:08:32.5 00:42.5 9:45
326 42 M 50 40-49 02:07:52.6 02:10:43.1 02:50.5 9:46
79 33 F 58 30-39 02:08:03.0 02:08:34.3 00:31.3 9:46

1 33 F 59 30-39 02:08:11.9 02:09:03.3 00:51.3 9:47
61 37 M 56 30-39 02:08:14.2 02:08:51.4 00:37.2 9:47
300 71 M 170-99 02:08:20.7 02:08:47.4 00:26.7 9:48

37 32 M 57 30-39 02:08:34.9 02:08:51.3 00:16.4 9:49
244 54 M 22 50-59 02:08:38.9 02:09:09.4 00:30.5 9:49
202 36 M 58 30-39 02:09:03.2 02:09:40.8 00:37.5 9:51
312 29 F 27 20-29 02:09:17.6 02:09:41.4 00:23.8 9:52
313 26 M 17 20-29 02:09:18.0 02:09:41.8 00:23.8 9:52
117 49 M 5140-49 02:09:22.8 02:09:34.5 00:11.6 9:53
212 30 F 60 30-39 02:09:33.7 02:10:33.5 00:59.8 9:53
209 28 F 28 20-29 02:09:36.1 02:10:35.6 00:59.5 9:54
114 64 F 2 60-69 02:09:37.0 02:10:26.1 00:49.1 9:54
263 38 F 6130-39 02:09:43.8 02:10:37.6 00:53.8 9:54
275 37 M 59 30-39 02:09:50.2 02:10:37.8 00:47.5 9:55
267 57 F 6 50-59 02:10:27.3 02:11:28.8 01:01.5 9:57
252 33 M 60 30-39 02:10:37.9 02:10:48.3 00:10.4 9:58
131 34 F 62 30-39 02:11:16.2 02:11:16.2 10:01
214 51 F 7 50-59 02:11:30.6 02:11:50.1 00:19.5 10:02
414 39 F 63 30-39 02:11:44.3 02:12:37.2 00:52.8 10:03
407 39 F 64 30-39 02:11:44.7 02:12:37.3 00:52.6 10:03
174 40 F 41 40-49 02:12:33.3 02:13:06.6 00:33.3 10:07
172 57 F 8 50-59 02:12:44.5 02:13:27.7 00:43.2 10:08
102 36 F 6530-39 02:13:01.5 02:13:44.9 00:43.4 10:09
108 57 M 2350-59 02:13:27.5 02:14:29.2 01:01.7 10:11
70 33 F 66 30-39 02:14:07.2 02:14:15.8 00:08.5 10:14
441 41 M 52 40-49 02:14:41.1 02:15:12.6 00:31.5 10:17
173 35 M 6130-39 02:14:57.3 02:15:28.7 00:31.3 10:18
109 60 F 3 60-69 02:15:00.1 02:15:12.6 00:12.5 10:18
226 22 F 2920-29 02:15:13.7 02:15:33.9 00:20.2 10:19
125 43 F 42 40-49 02:15:15.9 02:15:49.5 00:33.5 10:19
203 33 M 62 30-39 02:15:23.1 02:16:07.8 00:44.6 10:20
76 36 M 63 30-39 02:15:34.0 02:16:33.5 00:59.4 10:21
443 42 F 43 40-49 02:15:46.5 02:16:53.7 01:07.2 10:22
434 23 F 3020-29 02:15:46.7 02:16:17.8 00:31.1 10:22
51 60 M 4 60-69 02:15:59.8 02:16:14.9 00:15.1 10:23
276 30 M 64 30-39 02:16:09.6 02:17:14.9 01:05.3 10:24
239 25 F 3120-29 02:16:48.2 02:17:44.4 00:56.1 10:27
272 30 F 67 30-39 02:16:53.1 02:18:30.8 01:37.7 10:27
21 40 F 44 40-49 02:17:00.3 02:17:16.7 00:16.4 10:27
371 43 F 45 40-49 02:17:18.1 02:18:23.5 01:05.4 10:29
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377

Eisuke Nishi

Pam Ditzhazy
JEFF JARRARD
TAYLOR HARRIS
Jane Clerc
Jennifer Anderson
Joelle Smeltzer
Katherine Cockeril
Jocelyn Roberts
Gail Radtke

Lisa Poffenroth
Kristi Agren

anne mall

Andrea Pearson
mari jo fraser
Anita Beatty
Marianna Beadles
Kayla Kile
Candice Boyd
Janet Palmer
Carly DuBois
Kristin Darby
angela griffin
Michelle Shoemaker
Marci Farrell

Lara Hedin

Debra Moore

Eric Johnson

Kurt Erme

Steve Birds

Linda Garbo
Shoshana Joyce
Don Clark

Flavia Amaral
Paul Than
Vemsheree Martin
Nishant Choudhary
Kirsten Wahlquist
Kimberly Scheer
Denise Van Ryzin
David Johnson
Cindy Scott
sandra farahani
arya farahani

Beth Thaanum
Tawnya Eller
WILLIE PUGH
Dan Graham
Melissa Graham
Maliha Qureshi
Jodi Farrell
Donna Lymburner
kate garner

Laura Cain

John McKenney

Half Marathon Overall

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
101 36 M 6530-39 02:17:22.2 02:17:38.8 00:16.5 10:29
200 49 F 46 40-49 02:17:31.0 02:18:04.8 00:33.7 10:30
121 41 M 5340-49 02:17:32.6 02:17:52.3 00:19.6 10:30
368 29 F 3220-29 02:18:25.5 02:19:02.2 00:36.7 10:34
171 38 F 68 30-39 02:18:29.7 02:19:21.5 00:51.8 10:34
175 36 F 69 30-39 02:18:31.1 02:19:22.6 00:51.4 10:34
197 44 F 47 40-49 02:18:31.8 02:19:21.7 00:49.8 10:34
137 32 F 70 30-39 02:18:37.3 02:19:07.5 00:30.2 10:35
86 31 F 7130-39 02:18:54.8 02:19:05.1 00:10.2 10:36
85 52 F 9 50-59 02:19:03.2 02:19:13.9 00:10.6 10:37
241 27 F 3320-29 02:19:23.2 02:20:13.8 00:50.5 10:38

15 41 F 48 40-49 02:19:23.5 02:19:48.9 00:25.3 10:38
245 49 F 49 40-49 02:19:26.2 02:20:16.4 00:50.2 10:39
256 33 F 72 30-39 02:19:38.3 02:20:24.1 00:45.8 10:40
329 39 F 7330-39 02:21:08.4 02:22:01.9 00:53.5 10:46
288 34 F 74 30-39 02:21:35.4 02:21:51.2 00:15.7 10:48
123 28 F 3420-29 02:21:39.4 02:22:40.9 01:01.5 10:49
380 26 F 3520-29 02:22:01.5 02:23:40.4 01:38.9 10:50
78 42 F 50 40-49 02:22:29.8 02:23:13.4 00:43.5 10:53
168 54 F 1050-59 02:22:47.2 02:22:56.7 00:09.5 10:54
74 29 F 36 20-29 02:23:00.5 02:23:17.5 00:16.9 10:55
350 43 F 51 40-49 02:23:00.5 02:23:37.1 00:36.5 10:55
73 45 F 52 40-49 02:23:15.1 02:23:32.5 00:17.4 10:56
145 31 F 7530-39 02:23:18.0 02:23:31.5 00:13.5 10:56
352 39 F 76 30-39 02:23:24.4 02:24:05.1 00:40.7 10:57
39 37 F 77 30-39 02:23:42.4 02:24:53.2 01:10.7 10:58
382 53 F 11 50-59 02:24:21.6 02:24:46.9 00:25.3 11:01
81 62 M 5 60-69 02:24:28.5 02:24:51.8 00:23.2 11:02
92 50 M 24 50-59 02:24:51.5 02:25:35.3 00:43.8 11:03
216 34 M 66 30-39 02:24:52.2 02:25:36.8 00:44.5 11:04
93 62 F 4 60-69 02:25:23.7 02:25:53.1 00:29.3 11:06
95 45 F 5340-49 02:26:01.7 02:26:44.3 00:42.5 11:09
124 45 M 54 40-49 02:26:26.5 02:27:27.8 01:01.3 11:11
83 35 F 78 30-39 02:27:31.5 02:28:20.9 00:49.3 11:16
221 22 M 18 20-29 02:28:49.6 02:30:49.3 01:59.6 11:22
265 39 F 79 30-39 02:29:08.7 02:30:00.2 00:51.5 11:23
204 33 M 67 30-39 02:29:44.4 02:30:31.2 00:46.8 11:26
341 28 F 37 20-29 02:29:48.6 02:30:20.9 00:32.2 11:26
243 49 F 54 40-49 02:30:24.8 02:30:24.8 11:29
330 38 F 8030-39 02:31:36.2 02:32:11.7 00:35.5 11:34
317 47 M 5540-49 02:31:54.3 02:32:47.2 00:52.8 11:36
26 48 F 5540-49 02:32:10.1 02:32:38.4 00:28.3 11:37
296 63 F 5 60-69 02:33:12.6 02:33:21.4 00:08.8 11:42
297 28 M 1920-29 02:33:13.0 02:33:19.6 00:06.5 11:42
60 42 F 56 40-49 02:33:25.0 02:34:40.6 01:15.5 11:43
64 38 F 8130-39 02:33:26.6 02:34:42.1 01:155 11:43
69 61 M 6 60-69 02:34:00.3 02:34:22.5 00:22.1 11:45

3 40 M 56 40-49 02:34:43.1 02:35:48.1 01:04.9 11:49

2 39 F 82 30-39 02:34:43.9 02:35:48.1 01:04.1 11:49
115 32 F 8330-39 02:35:10.7 02:36:09.2 00:58.5 11:51
180 37 F 84 30-39 02:35:59.0 02:36:26.7 00:27.7 11:54
255 53 F 1250-59 02:35:59.0 02:36:26.3 00:27.3 11:54
191 27 F 3820-29 02:35:59.4 02:36:26.7 00:27.3 11:54
177 37 F 8530-39 02:36:27.6 02:37:31.4 01:03.8 11:57
67 32 M 68 30-39 02:36:28.7 02:37:33.2 01:04.5 11:57
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412

Marta McCreary
Leslie Cornish
Cindy Barr
Unknown Partic. 498
Unknown Partic. 497
Hafiza Rilling
Skippy Stringer
Todd Needham
Kristi Byrd

Sarah D Woodson
Kathy Gascoigne
Kari Kennedy
Wanda Preuett
Paula Hyatt
Candice Wong
Gabrielle Hung
Stefani Coverson
Anna Copley

Kari Brubaker
Monica Rondon
Tiffany Endres
Ingrid Ougland Sellie
Tim Shoemaker
Daniel Stack
Wendy Zidar
Karena Schneider
Heidi Mcllroy
Jennifer Purser
Frederick Reitz
Paula Waters
John Waters
Keith Collingwood
Kevin Beckman
Kenn Beckman
Linda Rinker

Half Marathon Overall

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
7 29 F 3920-29 02:37:13.8 02:38:22.1 01:08.2 12:00
390 63 F 6 60-69 02:37:23.4 02:37:43.1 00:19.7 12:01
395 55 F 1350-59 02:37:25.7 02:37:45.4 00:19.7 12:01
498 M 8 0-19 02:37:46.6 02:43:54.2 06:07.6 12:03
497 M 90-19 02:37:47.1 02:43:57.9 06:10.8 12:03
222 35 F 86 30-39 02:38:11.0 02:38:40.2 00:29.1 12:05
419 42 M 57 40-49 02:39:46.0 02:41:29.8 01:43.8 12:12
438 49 M 58 40-49  02:39:56.1 02:41:01.6 01:05.4 12:13
132 40 F 57 40-49 02:40:11.0 02:41:10.5 00:59.5 12:14
400 34 F 87 30-39 02:40:25.8 02:41:08.4 00:42.6 12:15
90 43 F 58 40-49 02:41:27.5 02:41:43.2 00:15.7 12:19
450 25 F 40 20-29 02:42:12.9 02:43:08.4 00:55.5 12:23
389 46 F 59 40-49 02:44:19.3 02:45:11.2 00:51.8 12:33
408 44 F 60 40-49 02:45:06.9 02:45:46.2 00:39.3 12:36
77 33 F 88 30-39 02:45:29.7 02:45:50.4 00:20.7 12:38
299 33 F 89 30-39 02:45:30.2 02:45:48.6 00:18.3 12:38
360 39 F 90 30-39 02:45:51.1 02:46:51.9 01:00.8 12:40
316 49 F 6140-49 02:46:16.8 02:47:11.6 00:54.8 12:42
194 28 F 41 20-29 02:47:15.7 02:47:48.3 00:32.5 12:46
105 44 F 62 40-49 02:48:09.6 02:48:25.7 00:16.1 12:50
170 39 F 91 30-39 02:48:47.9 02:49:53.3 01:05.4 12:53
266 42 F 63 40-49 02:48:48.9 02:49:54.4 01:05.4 12:53
144 33 M 69 30-39 02:49:21.0 02:49:34.8 00:13.7 12:56
71 50 M 2550-59 02:50:29.8 02:50:44.5 00:14.6 13:01
254 32 F 92 30-39 02:53:54.0 02:54:32.2 00:38.2 13:16
413 45 F 64 40-49 02:53:55.8 02:54:49.7 00:53.8 13:17
161 28 F 42 20-29 02:55:49.0 02:56:54.3 01:05.3 13:25
430 25 F 4320-29 02:57:56.3 02:58:57.6 01:01.3 13:35
198 41 M 59 40-49 03:00:50.2 03:02:02.5 01:12.3 13:48
376 52 F 1450-59 03:10:02.7 03:10:21.8 00:19.1 14:30
104 54 M 26 50-59 03:11:30.4 03:11:48.6 00:18.2 14:37
436 61 M 7 60-69 03:11:54.5 03:13:03.2 01:08.7 14:39
147 29 M 2020-29 03:16:04.5 03:16:58.4 00:53.8 14:58
148 27 M 2120-29 03:16:05.7 03:16:58.1 00:52.4 14:58
96 68 F 7 60-69 03:17:20.3 03:18:07.8 00:47.5 15:04
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4th Dimension Racing-
Lake Sammamish Half-2011

Half Marathon Age Group Finish List
Saturday, March 26, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Bib
Place Name No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
Female 20 to 29
Bib
Place Name No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
1 Diane Martiniello 333 29 19 1:32:55.4 1:33:03.9 00:08.5 7:06/M
2  Jessica Graham 383 27 48 1:39:06.5 1:39:51.3 00:44.8 7:34/M
3 Irene Pagpaguitan 358 23 69 1:42:00.4 1:42:122 00:11.8 7:47/M
4  Casey Sherfey 35 27 96 1:45:01.4 1:46:06.2 01:04.7 8:01/M
5  Jonathon Joseph 412 26 104 1:46:20.0 1:46:25.4 00:05.4 8:07/M
6  Tutum Gallagher 431 24 105 1:46:23.1 1:46:36.4 00:13.3 8:07/M
7  Noel Hanson 435 24 111 1:47:00.3 1:47:37.5 00:37.2 8:10/M
8  Sheri Bair 4 27 114 1:48:27.9 1:49:33.7 01:05.8 8:17/M
9 Katie Storkman 112 28 118 1:49:09.6 1:49:25.2 00:15.5 8:20/M
10 Jessica Lentgis 372 26 155 1:53:46.4 1:54:26.7 00:40.3 8:41/M
11 Katherine Wilber 45 25 157 1:53:52.3 1:54:47.9 00:55.5 8:42/M
12 Mirna Katke 308 29 160 1:54:08.6 1:54:33.8 00:25.2 8:43/M
13  Sarah Shahrabani 34 29 177 1:56:57.8 1:57:09.2 00:11.4 8:56/M
14 Larissa Tanev 365 26 189 1:58:05.5 1:58:46.2 00:40.7 9:01/M
15 Carly Haugen 89 28 204 1:59:40.5 2:00:09.8 00:29.3 9:08/M
16  mariko kirby 167 22 206 1:59:41.2 2:00:47.5 01:06.2 9:08/M
17  Shelci Crandell 223 29 211 1:59:59.9 2:00:38.5 00:38.6 9:10/M
18 Erica Becker 130 29 219 2:00:41.5 2:01:02.8 00:21.3 9:13/M
19 Megan Fay 134 26 237 2:02:44.1 2:03:129 00:28.8 9:22/M
20 Bridget O'Connell 357 29 239 2:02:56.9 2:03:50.2 00:53.2 9:23/M
21  Heather Dannels 415 27 242 2:03:05.8 2:04:10.2 01:044 9:24/M
22 Tanna Radtke 84 23 248 2:03:31.9 2:03:41.9 00:09.9 9:26/M
23 Megan Keyes 353 27 260 2:05:12.4 2:06:00.4 00:47.9 9:33/M
24 Kate Miller 402 23 266 2:05:55.8 2:06:29.1 00:33.3 9:37/M
25 Stephanie Tran 359 21 270 2:06:35.4 2:06:57.9 00:22.5 9:40/M
26  Erin Knight 433 26 273 2:06:57.0 2:07:51.3 00:54.3 9:41/M
27 Carissa Adams 312 29 289 2:09:17.6 2:09:41.4 00:23.8 9:52/M
28 Alisha Schmidt 209 28 293 2:09:36.1 2:10:35.6 00:59.5 9:54/M
29 Hannah Emmings 226 22 311 2:15:13.7 2:15:33.9 00:20.2 10:19/M
30 Allie Dunham 434 23 316 2:15:46.7 2:16:17.8 00:31.1 10:22/M
31 Rachel Jenkins 239 25 319 2:16:48.2 2:17:444 00:56.1 10:27/M
32 TAYLOR HARRIS 368 29 326 2:18:25.5 2:19:02.2 00:36.7 10:34/M
33 Lisa Poffenroth 241 27 333 2:19:23.2 2:20:13.8 00:50.5 10:38/M
34 Marianna Beadles 123 28 339 2:21:39.4 2:22:40.9 01:01.5 10:49/M
35 KaylaKile 380 26 340 2:22:01.5 2:23:40.4 01:38.9 10:50/M
36 Carly DuBois 74 29 343 2:23:00.5 2:23:17.5 00:16.9 10:55/M
37 Kirsten Wahlquist 341 28 360 2:29:48.6 2:30:20.9 00:32.2 11:26/M
38 kate garner 191 27 375 2:35:59.4 2:36:26.7 00:27.3 11:54/M
39 Marta McCreary 7 29 378 2:37:13.8 2:38:22.1 01:08.2 12:00/M
40 Kari Kennedy 450 25 389 2:42:12.9 2:43:08.4 00:55.5 12:23/M
41  Kari Brubaker 194 28 396 2:47:15.7 2:47:48.3 00:32.5 12:46/M
42 Heidi Mcllroy 161 28 404 2:55:49.0 2:56:54.3 01:05.3 13:25/M
43  Jennifer Purser 430 25 405 2:57:56.3 2:58:57.6 01:01.3 13:35/M

Half Marathon Age Group Page 9 of 17



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Place Name
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Paige Longdon
Cindy Bigglestone
Lauren Giles
Madeline Engel
Jenny Horstmann
Laura Hanna-Bergen
Susan Pevovar
Cynthia Goering
Shannon Treybig
Keri Heggenes
Renae Goldsmith
Carlee Price
Larissa Martin Ralph
Karin Cheung
Susan Scheerens
Deann Leoni

Niclyn Darrow
Brandi Lettice
Alma Feldpausch
Angela Krpata
Leanne Walters-Couron
Kelly Walter

virginie jeannerod
Deanna Godsey
Melinda Gray
Yvonne Evangelista
Laura Matheny
Sonja Velie

Kati Diers

Christine Hillestad
vickie skinner
Susan Luebbe
kendra han
Gabriele Ott

Sarah Heineman
Jill Leonard

Kate Osborne
Sarah Butcher
Carrie Atwood
Nora Biechele
Janet Schneider
Linh Shark
Veronica Rozendaal
Jennifer Howard
claire liggett

Sadie Brumley
Angela Watson
Marcie Cyr

Joanna Deasis
Yvonne Chou

Liz Johnson
Shareene Mossburg

Half Marathon Age Group

Bib
No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
Female 30 to 39
Bib_
No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
409 35 7 1:27:17.0 1:27:22.9 00:05.9
151 36 22 1:33:14.3 1:33:17.7 00:03.4
328 30 24 1:33:23.3 1:33:54.8 00:31.5
426 30 40 1:36:00.9 1:36:27.2 00:26.3
424 32 44 1:37:33.8 1:37:54.1 00:20.3
348 34 46 1:38:01.8 1:38:17.4 00:15.5
384 30 49 1:39:06.9 1:39:50.5 00:43.6
207 35 53 1:39:35.7 1:40:06.5 00:30.8
453 38 71 1:42:07.2 1:42:54.3 00:471
257 36 80 1:43:01.4 1:43:47.2 00:45.8
129 36 82 1:43:13.1 1:43:36.4 00:23.3
8 36 107 1:46:46.9 1:46:54.5 00:07.5
43 36 108 1:46:47.5 1:46:59.1 00:11.5
139 31 113 1:48:00.9 1:48:10.7 00:09.8
293 37 120 1:49:18.7 1:50:21.9 01:03.1
19 38 123 1:49:53.5 1:50:18.8 00:25.2
417 32 140 1:52:14.6 1:52:14.6
154 36 142 1:52:18.7 1:52:45.9 00:27.2
290 38 145 1:52:46.3 1:53:15.2 00:28.9
55 38 146 1:52:54.3 1:53:10.9 00:16.6
119 30 149 1:53:02.9 1:53:06.3 00:03.3
377 31 150 1:53:05.7 1:53:55.9 00:50.2
284 36 158 1:563:57.9 1:54:17.2 00:19.2
309 32 161 1:54:25.4 1:55:20.6 00:55.1
375 32 162 1:54:442 1:55:21.2 00:36.9
393 38 163 1:54:54.2 1:55:44.6 00:50.4
422 33 165 1:54:58.1 1:55:45.6 00:47.5
135 33 167 1:55:16.6 1:55:44.6 00:27.9
20 30 169 1:55:35.0 1:55:46.6 00:11.6
113 33 174 1:56:34.0 1:57:19.8 00:45.8
205 37 178 1:56:59.2 1:57:21.8 00:22.6
418 36 181 1:57:17.0 1:58:00.8 00:43.7
351 36 188 1:58:05.4 1:58:51.8 00:46.3
427 38 191 1:58:26.8 1:58:47.2 00:20.4
190 34 197 1:58:48.4 1:59:37.3 00:48.9
321 33 198 1:58:54.9 1:59:52.7 00:57.8
338 34 200 1:58:59.8 1:59:30.3 00:30.4
188 33 202 1:59:36.4 2:00:02.2 00:25.8
153 36 207 1:59:42.2 2:00:24.1 00:41.9
136 30 208 1:59:44.4 2:00:09.6 00:25.2
41 37 209 1:59:45.3 2:00:26.1 00:40.7
261 32 227 2:01:15.1 2:02:04.7 00:49.5
391 34 228 2:01:17.5 2:02:07.4 00:49.9
242 32 230 2:01:31.4 2:02:04.2 00:32.8
196 39 238 2:02:51.8 2:03:55.4 01:03.6
362 34 240 2:03:05.0 2:03:46.6 00:41.5
56 36 245 2:03:23.2 2:03:50.3 00:27.1
66 33 247 2:03:25.9 2:03:52.4 00:26.5
87 36 250 2:03:48.0 2:04:17.3 00:29.3
17 32 254 2:04:40.9 2:04:59.2 00:18.2
210 32 263 2:05:49.9 2:06:28.3 00:38.3
229 33 264 2:05:51.5 2:06:28.3 00:36.8
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Pace

Pace
6:40/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:20/M
7:27/M
7:29/M
7:34/M
7:36/M
7:48/M
7:52/M
7:53/M
8:09/M
8:09/M
8:15/M
8:21/M
8:23/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
8:38/M
8:42/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
8:48/M
8:49/M
8:54/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
9:01/M
9:02/M
9:04/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:08/M
9:08/M
9:08/M
9:08/M
9:15/M
9:15/M
9:17/M
9:23/M
9:24/M
9:25/M
9:25/M
9:27/M
9:31/M
9:36/M
9:36/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Place
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Name

Megan Murphy
Georgeta Gruescu
Lara Lockwood
Christi Olson
Laura Martin
Stephanie Ward
Dixie Bair

Leah Stockton
joni vuilsteke
Tennille Christensen
Tina Chang

allison fox

Christy Johnson
Jennifer Rodabough
Christine Douglas
Jane Clerc
Jennifer Anderson
Katherine Cockeril
Jocelyn Roberts
Andrea Pearson
mari jo fraser
Anita Beatty
Michelle Shoemaker
Marci Farrell

Lara Hedin

Flavia Amaral
Vemsheree Martin
Denise Van Ryzin
Tawnya Eller
Melissa Graham
Maliha Qureshi
Jodi Farrell

Laura Cain

Hafiza Rilling
Sarah D Woodson
Candice Wong
Gabrielle Hung
Stefani Coverson
Tiffany Endres
Wendy Zidar

Name

Indra Leibowitz
Mary Ann Peterson
Rhonda Jorgenson
Dana Mason
Christian Reynolds
Anne Hobson

Pam Kramer

Ellen Nason

Ana Short

Leslie Barber
Blake Bender

Half Marathon Age Group

Age Overall
38 265
38 268
37 271
30 276
39 278
33 282
33 283
30 292
38 295
34 299
39 301
39 302
36 305
33 307
30 320
38 327
36 328
32 330
31 331
33 336
39 337
34 338
31 346
39 347
37 348
35 356
39 358
38 362
38 368
39 371
32 372
37 373
37 376
35 383
34 387
33 392
33 393
39 394
39 398
32 402
Female 40 to 49
Age Overall
47 35
44 56
45 63
43 64
40 70
48 75
46 92
48 110
44 115
42 116
43 122
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Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
2:05:54.7 2:06:33.9 00:39.2
2:06:24.0 2:06:44.7 00:20.7
2:06:54.7 2:07:24.7 00:29.9
2:07:17.6 2:08:11.7 00:54.1
2:07:424 2:08:29.3 00:46.8
2:08:03.0 2:08:34.3 00:31.3
2:08:11.9 2:09:03.3 00:51.3
2:09:33.7 2:10:33.5 00:59.8
2:09:43.8 2:10:37.6 00:53.8
2:11:16.2 2:11:16.2
2:11:44.3 2:12:37.2 00:52.8
2:11:44.7 2:12:37.3 00:52.6
2:13:01.5 2:13:449 00:434
2:14:07.2 2:14:15.8 00:08.5
2:16:53.1 2:18:30.8 01:37.7
2:18:29.7 2:19:21.5 00:51.8
2:18:31.1 2:19:226 00:51.4
2:18:37.3 2:19:07.5 00:30.2
2:18:54.8 2:19:05.1 00:10.2
2:19:38.3 2:20:24.1 00:45.8
2:21:084 2:22:01.9 00:53.5
2:21:35.4 2:21:51.2 00:15.7
2:23:18.0 2:23:31.5 00:135
2:23:24.4 2:24:05.1 00:40.7
2:23:42.4 2:24:53.2 01:10.7
2:27:31.5 2:28:20.9 00:49.3
2:29:08.7 2:30:00.2 00:51.5
2:31:36.2 2:32:11.7 00:35.5
2:33:26.6 2:34:421 01:155
2:34:43.9 2:35:48.1 01:04.1
2:35:10.7 2:36:09.2 00:58.5
2:35:59.0 2:36:26.7 00:27.7
2:36:27.6 2:37:31.4 01:03.8
2:38:11.0 2:38:40.2 00:29.1
2:40:25.8 2:41:08.4 00:42.6
2:45:29.7 2:45:50.4 00:20.7
2:45:30.2 2:45:48.6 00:18.3
2:45:51.1 2:46:51.9 01:00.8
2:48:47.9 2:49:53.3 01:054
2:53:54.0 2:54:32.2 00:38.2

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1:35:18.4 1:35:24.2 00:05.8
1:39:41.3 1:40:04.6 00:23.3
1:41:36.6 1:41:59.8 00:23.2
1:41:37.7 1:41:459 00:08.1
1:42:03.0 1:42:15.4 00:12.4
1:42:37.9 1:43:26.5 00:48.5
1:44:14.0 1:45:02.4 00:48.3
1:46:57.3 1:47:12.7 00:15.3
1:48:52.8 1:49:22.1 00:29.2
1:48:54.7 1:49:28.2 00:33.5
1:49:42.3 1:50:15.2 00:32.8

Pace
9:37/M
9:39/M
9:41/M
9:43/M
9:45/M
9:46/M
9:47/M
9:53/M
9:54/M
10:01/M
10:03/M
10:03/M
10:09/M
10:14/M
10:27/M
10:34/M
10:34/M
10:35/M
10:36/M
10:40/M
10:46/M
10:48/M
10:56/M
10:57/M
10:58/M
11:16/M
11:23/M
11:34/M
11:43/M
11:49/M
11:51/M
11:54/M
11:57/M
12:05/M
12:15/M
12:38/M
12:38/M
12:40/M
12:53/M
13:16/M

Pace
7:16/M
7:37/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:47/M
7:50/M
7:57/M
8:10/M
8:19/M
8:19/M
8:22/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Kris Solem

Kris Stolmeier
Vicki Russell
Jennifer MacLachlan
Tory Sigurdson
Sangita Woerner
Carol Ladd
Christine Carr
Irene Tulleau
Marion Richards
Scott Hastie
kelly schneider
Keri Jensen
Shelli Kramer
Anita Manns
Carol Quinn

Sia Clarke
Susan Rowlee
Rhonda Herl
LeAnn Moore
Florence Stahura
Trish Rector

Sue Cartwright
Tracie Edelson
Miko Shinoda
Nicole Bender
Carla Spoon
Mary Hildie
Deborah Evdemon
Linda Brooking
Jeanmarie Shelton
Jennifer Benson
Yasmin Viernes
Pamela Cloud
Pam Ditzhazy
Joelle Smeltzer
Kristi Agren

anne mall
Candice Boyd
Kristin Darby
angela griffin
Shoshana Joyce
Kimberly Scheer
Cindy Scott

Beth Thaanum
Kristi Byrd

Kathy Gascoigne
Wanda Preuett
Paula Hyatt
Anna Copley
Monica Rondon
Ingrid Ougland Sellie
Karena Schneider

Half Marathon Age Group

227
174
125
443
21
371
200
197
15
245
78
350
73
95
243
26
60
132
90
389
408
316
105
266
413

Age

47
46
45
40
40
41
46
46
44
41
49
40
41
45
40
48
41
42
49
40
42
42
44
45
41
44
46
47
42
40
43
42
40
43
49
44
41
49
42
43
45
45
49
48
42
40
43
46
44
49
44
42
45

Overall
124
138
141
152
154
166
168
173
175
180
182
183
184
193
199
213
214
218
222
234
235
244
253
256
257
258
259
274
280
303
312
315
321
322
324
329
334
335
341
344
345
354
361
364
367
386
388
390
391
395
397
399
403
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Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1:49:59.0 1:50:05.2 00:06.2
1:51:58.8 1:52:10.5 00:11.6
1:52:14.6 1:52:34.3 00:19.7
1:53:30.3 1:53:40.6 00:10.2
1:53:42.5 1:54:13.7 00:31.2
1:55:01.9 1:55:37.2 00:35.3
1:55:19.2 1:55:42.2 00:22.9
1:56:33.9 1:57:17.7 00:43.8
1:56:38.5 1:57:25.1 00:46.5
1:57:16.9 1:57:59.5 00:42.5
1:57:22.0 1:57:43.5 00:21.5
1:57:23.1 157515 00:28.3
1:57:38.0 1:57:546 00:16.6
1:58:31.2 1:58:31.2
1:58:55.2 1:59:52.7 00:57.5
2:00:22.6 2:00:44.7 00:22.1
2:00:22.7 2:00:44.7 00:21.9
2:00:40.1 2:01:37.7 00:575
2:00:55.2 2:01:171 00:21.9
2:02:16.9 2:02:53.3 00:36.4
2:02:25.9 2:02:44.7 00:18.8
2:03:18.9 2:03:39.2 00:20.3
2:04:37.4 2:04:53.5 00:16.1
2:04:44.0 2:05:04.4 00:20.3
2:04:53.0 2:05:29.6 00:36.5
2:04:58.0 2:05:29.7 00:31.6
2:05:05.7 2:05:34.3 00:28.5
2:07:14.9 2:08:15.2 01:00.2
2:07:50.0 2:08:32.5 00:425
2:12:33.3 2:13:06.6 00:33.3
2:15:15.9 2:15:49.5 00:33.5
2:15:46.5 2:16:53.7 01:07.2
2:17:00.3 2:17:16.7 00:16.4
2:17:18.1 2:18:23.5 01:054
2:17:31.0 2:18:04.8 00:33.7
2:18:31.8 2:19:21.7 00:49.8
2:19:235 2:19:48.9 00:25.3
2:19:26.2 2:20:16.4 00:50.2
2:22:29.8 2:23:13.4 00:435
2:23:00.5 2:23:37.1 00:36.5
2:23:15.1 2:23:325 00:17.4
2:26:01.7 2:26:44.3 00:425
2:30:24.8 2:30:24.8
2:32:10.1 2:32:38.4 00:28.3
2:33:25.0 2:34:406 01:155
2:40:11.0 2:41:10.5 00:59.5
2:41:275 2:41:43.2 00:15.7
2:44:19.3 2:145:11.2 00:51.8
2:45:06.9 2:45:46.2 00:39.3
2:46:16.8 2:47:11.6 00:54.8
2:48:09.6 2:48:25.7 00:16.1
2:48:48.9 2:49:544 01:054
2:53:55.8 2:54:49.7 00:53.8

Pace
8:24/M
8:33/M
8:34/M
8:40/M
8:41/M
8:47/M
8:48/M
8:54/M
8:54/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
8:59/M
9:03/M
9:05/M
9:11/M
9:11/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
9:20/M
9:21/M
9:25/M
9:31/M
9:31/M
9:32/M
9:32/M
9:33/M
9:43/M
9:45/M
10:07/M
10:19/M
10:22/M
10:27/M
10:29/M
10:30/M
10:34/M
10:38/M
10:39/M
10:53/M
10:55/M
10:56/M
11:09/M
11:29/M
11:37/M
11:43/M
12:14/M
12:19/M
12:33/M
12:36/M
12:42/M
12:50/M
12:53/M
13:17/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Bib
Place Name No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
Female 50 to 59
Bib_

Place Name No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
1 Carol Finn 274 59 77 1:42:55.6 1:43:16.9 00:21.3 7:51/M
2  Vickie Repp 319 51 187 1:57:49.2 1:58:04.5 00:15.3 9:00/M
3  Carol Swindaman 31 55 217 2:00:35.6 2:00:46.3 00:10.6 9:12/M
4  Karen Buehlmarer 183 52 231 2:01:32.9 2:02:36.7 01:03.8 9:17/M
5 Sandy Perry 11 50 246 2:03:25.2 2:03:54.3 00:29.1 9:25/M
6  Judy Parnell 267 57 297 2:10:27.3 2:11:28.8 01:01.5 9:57/M
7  Elizabeth linnell 214 51 300 2:11:30.6  2:11:50.1 00:19.5 10:02/M
8 Teresa VanHorn 172 57 304 2:12:445 2:13:27.7 00:43.2 10:08/M
9  Gail Radtke 85 52 332 2:19:03.2 2:19:13.9 00:10.6 10:37/M
10 Janet Palmer 168 54 342 2:22:47.2 2:22:56.7 00:09.5 10:54/M
11 Debra Moore 382 53 349 2:24:21.6 2:24:46.9 00:25.3 11:01/M
12  Donna Lymburner 255 53 374 2:35:59.0 2:36:26.3 00:27.3 11:54/M
13  Cindy Barr 395 55 380 2:37:25.7 2:37:45.4 00:19.7 12:01/M
14 Paula Waters 376 52 407 3:10:02.7 3:10:21.8 00:19.1 14:30/M

Female 60 to 69
Bib_

Place Name No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
1 Judy Fisher 403 67 125 1:50:04.4 1:50:12.1 00:07.7 8:24/M
2  Caren Adams 114 64 294 2:09:37.0 2:10:26.1 00:49.1 9:54/M
3  Jeanne Luplow 109 60 310 2:15:00.1 2:15:12.6 00:125 10:18/M
4  Linda Garbo 93 62 353 2:25:23.7 2:25:53.1 00:29.3 11:06/M
5 sandra farahani 296 63 365 2:33:12.6 2:33:21.4 00:08.8 11:42/M
6 Leslie Cornish 390 63 379 2:37:23.4 2:37:43.1 00:19.7 12:01/M

Male 19 and under
Bib

Place Name No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
1 Dallas Beckwith 142 14 26 1:33:44.6 1:34:00.1 00:15.5 7:09/M
2 Jonathan Patterson 13 17 58 1:40:29.3 1:40:33.9 00:04.5 7:40/M
3  Eric Pang 339 18 83 1:43:16.6 1:43:55.4 00:38.8 7:53/M
4  Spencer Hildie 28 19 136 1:51:29.2 1:52:28.5 00:59.2 8:31/M
5 Damon Rickard 454 18 192 1:58:30.4 1:59:16.7 00:46.3 9:03/M
6 Teddy Hung 298 15 215 2:00:30.7 2:00:45.5 00:14.7 9:12/M
7  Bradley Potter 75 15 229 2:01:17.8 2:01:30.3 00:12.5 9:15/M
8  Unknown Partic. 498 498 381 2:37:46.6 2:43:54.2 06:07.6 12:03/M
9  Unknown Partic. 497 497 382 2:37:471 2:43:57.9 06:10.8 12:03/M

Male 20 to 29
Bib

Place Name No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
1 Porter Bratten 396 27 4 1:26:33.4 1:26:40.2 00:06.8 6:36/M
2  Brian Carroll 80 25 11 1:29:55.5 1:30:01.4 00:05.9 6:52/M
3 Phillip Kast 386 29 16 1:31:56.9 1:32:12.8 00:15.9 7:01/M
4  Geoff Tripp 411 29 21 1:33:10.8 1:33:21.2 00:10.4 7:07/M
5 Patrick Beckwith 143 26 25 1:33:42.6 1:34:01.1 00:18.4 7:09/M
6  Daniel Naylor 343 21 51 1:39:25.0 1:39:31.9 00:06.9 7:35/M
7  Gary Hawkins 385 28 72 1:42:16.1 1:42:28.9 00:12.8 7:48/M
8 Nicholas Hopkins 141 21 79 1:42:59.8 1:43:23.4 00:23.6 7:52/M

Half Marathon Age Group Page 13 of 17



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Place

S N R R L

I\
N

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Name

Mike Kitson
Mike Cicero
Dave Bauman
Ben Attanasio
Nicholas Cobble
Justin Knoy
Jamie Weiss
Leo Soong
Jeff Olds

Paul Than
arya farahani

Name

Todd Haberly

Ben Dame

JJ Abodeely

Evan Lee

Henrik Van Ryzin
Jason Roanhouse
Marc Debu

Scott Johnson
Christopher Jusseaume
David Boyce
Jonathan Shark
Marc Steiner

Ryan Six

Tim Martin

Nathan Rozendaal
Jonathan d'Orgee
Stephen Mazurkiewicz
Nathaniel Muller
Bryan Nealer
morgan lerette
Frank Sandoval
Larry Johnson
Sean Leffard
Kevin Lind

Jim Williams
Jinya Yokoyama
Chris Yamashita
Christopher Mercado
Jesse Snyder
Alex Chou

Scott McAllister
Mario Guzzi
Nicolas Sauvage
Alan Bruggeman
Chad Woolf
Stephen Gangl
Derick Fisher
Hiren Bhavsar
Anthony Duckworth
Ross Matheny

Half Marathon Age Group

Bib_
No
231
366

178
320
331
404
176
446
452
27
260
253
421
228
392
279
106
16
5
206
345
500
346
219
442
99
23
301
327
378
262
323
46
120
146
401
310
68
193
423

Age
28
27
25
26
27
29
23
27
26
22
28

Age
30
30
31
36
38
39
32
31
34
38
32
36
30
35
34
39
35
31
32
30
37
37
37
31
38
33
36
30
30
35
31
35
38
38
39
33
30
37
33
34

Overall
94
99
119
129
190
243
267
272
290
357
366

Male 30 to 39

Overall
1
2
3
9
10
12
13
15
17
18
23
29
31
34
36
37
41
45
50
52
55
59
60
78
81
84
90
97
100
103
117
127
128
132
137
139
143
144
147
153
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Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1:44:40.7 1:45:28.6 00:47.9
1:45:20.6 1:45:424 00:21.8
1:49:17.1 1:49:24.7 00:07.5
1:50:52.3 1:51:04.1 00:11.8
1:58:26.8 1:59:30.6 01:03.8
2:03:14.8 2:03:27.1 00:12.3
2:06:21.1 2:06:55.8 00:34.7
2:06:55.1 2:07:36.2 00:41.1
2:09:18.0 2:09:41.8 00:23.8
2:28:49.6 2:30:49.3 01:59.6
2:33:13.0 2:33:19.6  00:06.5

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1:22:16.0 1:22:20.8 00:04.7
1:25:16.7 1:25:18.9 00:02.2
1:26:26.9 1:26:30.2 00:03.3
1:29:04.6 1:29:14.6 00:09.9
1:29:32.2 1:29:37.5 00:05.3
1:30:11.7 1:30:19.6  00:07.9
1:30:33.1 1:30:37.4 00:04.3
1:31:47.7 1:32:40.4 00:52.6
1:32:24.3 1:32:45.2 00:20.8
1:32:53.4 1:32:58.2 00:04.8
1:33:18.8 1:34:07.4 00:48.5
1:34:16.1 1:34:24.4 00:08.3
1:34:32.7 1:35:23.9 00:51.2
1:35:01.9 1:35:07.1 00:05.2
1:35:25.6 1:35:35.6  00:09.9
1:35:41.4 1:35:58.2 00:16.7
1:36:11.5 1:36:41.5 00:29.9
1:37:48.9 1:39:13.7 01:24.7
1:39:07.8 1:40:33.3 01:254
1:39:34.1 1:39:38.6 00:04.4
1:39:40.6 1:39:53.9 00:13.3
1:40:52.8 1:41:36.8 00:43.9
1:41:09.1 1:41:19.6 00:10.4
1:42:58.2 1:43:36.4 00:38.2
1:43:02.4 1:43:159 00:13.5
1:43:22.6 1:43:39.3 00:16.6
1:44:09.4 1:44:359 00:26.5
1:45:04.0 1:45:23.6 00:19.5
1:45:33.7 1:51:43.1 06:09.3
1:46:07.3 1:46:24.0 00:16.6
1:49:00.8 1:49:38.5 00:37.7
1:50:25.6 1:51:09.8 00:44.2
1:50:36.2 1:51:32.8 00:56.5
1:51:04.1 1:51:26.7 00:22.6
1:51:55.4 1:52:32.5 00:37.1
1:52:07.5 1:52:52.3 00:44.8
1:52:34.0 1:53:21.1  00:47.1
1:52:41.3 1:53:16.6 00:35.3
1:53:00.6 1:53:35.3 00:34.7
1:53:41.8 1:54:32.6 00:50.8

Pace
7:59/M
8:02/M
8:21/M
8:28/M
9:02/M
9:24/M
9:39/M
9:41/M
9:52/M
11:22/M
11:42/M

Pace
6:17/M
6:31/M
6:36/M
6:48/M
6:50/M
6:53/M
6:55/M
7:00/M
7:03/M
7:05/M
7:07/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:15/M
7:17/M
7:18/M
7:21/M
7:28/M
7:34/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:42/M
7:43/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:53/M
7:57/M
8:01/M
8:03/M
8:06/M
8:19/M
8:26/M
8:27/M
8:29/M
8:33/M
8:34/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:38/M
8:41/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Alex Mirailh

Jason Comfort
Stephan Newbury
Dave Mayo
Warren Young
Tomoyuki Nakatani
Morris Canda
Scott Huse
Michael Campbell
Drew Dannels
Jason Olson
Joseph Hohaia
Johnny Chung
Jason Mazur

Jeff Wood
Anthony Jones
Chris DuBois

Ned Kavanagh
Darren Rozendaal
Chris Strovas
Cole Brooking
Nitin Pande
Forrest Potter
Mike Lees

Eisuke Nishi
Steve Birds
Nishant Choudhary
John McKenney
Tim Shoemaker

Place Name

S N R R L

I\
N

Vic Horne

Jeff Kercher

Jens Hansen
Danny Lau

Dan Larson
Michael Horntvedt
Darrin Fossum
Luis Borges
Fabrice Demurger
Robert Schwieger
Paul Rice

zebene Assefa
Eric Jacobson
Suresh Krishnamoorthy
Robert Bateman
Francois-xavier coffinieres
Tony Robinson
Fernando Mendez
chris copeland
Frank McJannet
Steve Sando
Bobby Crawford

Half Marathon Age Group

Bib_
No
356
428
280
324
287
179
192
273
399
437
149
159
337
496
40
88
247
249
292
238
158
246

Age
31
31
39
35
39
35
36
36
36
36
30
36
39
36
36
37
32
36
37
33
35
33
36
30
36
34
33
32
33

Age
49
41
41
43
44
43
45
49
45
47
46
45
45
44
48
40
43
42
44
43
47
42

Overall
156
159
170
172
176
186
201
210
224
241
249
252
269
277
279
284
286
288
296
298
309
313
314
318
323
352
359
377
400

Male 40 to 49

Overall
5
6
8

20
27
30
32
38
42
43
54
57
61
62
67
73
74
85
87
88
89
93
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Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1:53:52.1 1:54:.04.6 00:124
1:54:07.3 1:54:57.6 00:50.3
1:56:01.9 1:57:125 01:10.5
1:56:29.3 1:56:39.8 00:10.5
1:56:45.3 1:56:53.2 00:07.8
1:57:441 1:58:43.4 00:59.2
1:59:15.5 2:00:01.8 00:46.3
1:59:52.2 2:00:33.7 00:41.5
2:01:06.8 2:01:26.1 00:19.3
2:03:05.7 2:04:10.1 01:04.4
2:03:46.0 2:04:42.7 00:56.7
2:03:54.3 2:04:47 1 00:52.8
2:06:29.0 2:06:33.7 00:04.7
2:07:29.6 2:08:12.4 00:42.7
2:07:48.1 2:08:13.7 00:25.6
2:08:14.2 2:08:51.4 00:37.2
2:08:34.9 2:08:51.3 00:16.4
2:09:03.2 2:09:40.8 00:37.5
2:09:50.2 2:10:37.8 00:47.5
2:10:37.9 2:10:48.3 00:10.4
2:14:57.3 2:15:28.7 00:31.3
2:15:23.1 2:16:07.8 00:44.6
2:15:34.0 2:16:33.5 00:59.4
2:16:09.6 2:17:149 01:05.3
2:17:22.2 2:17:38.8 00:16.5
2:24:522 2:25:36.8 00:44.5
2:29:44.4 2:30:31.2 00:46.8
2:36:28.7 2:37:33.2 01:045
2:49:21.0 2:49:34.8 00:13.7

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1:26:38.0 1:26:42.7 00:04.7
1:26:40.3 1:26:42.4 00:02.1
1:28:47.4 1:29:04.3 00:16.9
1:32:57.4 1:33:05.7 00:08.3
1:34:00.4 1:34:17.7 00:17.3
1:34:25.7 1:34:59.3 00:33.5
1:34:47.6 1:35:06.1 00:18.4
1:35:47.9 1:35:53.2 00:05.3
1:37:22.6 1:38:20.6 00:57.9
1:37:28.8 1:37:32.9 00:04.1
1:39:37.7 1:39:45.9 00:08.1
1:40:18.0 1:40:27.8 00:09.7
1:41:10.8 1:41:15.3 00:04.4
1:41:34.0 1:41:41.9 00:07.9
1:41:55.5 1:42:20.3 00:24.8
1:42:16.7 1:43:13.2 00:56.5
1:42:33.4 1:42:57.9 00:24.5
1:43:24.8 1:43:35.6 00:10.8
1:43:47.1 1:44:38.6 00514
1:44:05.3 1:44:37.1 00:31.8
1:44:05.9 1:45:06.7 01:00.8
1:44:37.1 1:44:39.3 00:02.2

Pace
8:42/M
8:43/M
8:51/M
8:54/M
8:55/M
8:59/M
9:06/M
9:09/M
9:15/M
9:24/M
9:27/M
9:27/M
9:39/M
9:44/M
9:45/M
9:47/M
9:49/M
9:51/M
9:55/M
9:58/M
10:18/M
10:20/M
10:21/M
10:24/M
10:29/M
11:04/M
11:26/M
11:57/M
12:56/M

Pace
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:47/M
7:06/M
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:14/M
7:19/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:36/M
7:39/M
7:43/M
7:45/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:50/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:59/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Place

PN oo ©oNoOO~WN =

Name

Michael Pipta
Dan Gallagher
Scott Scribner
Robert WAtson
Chris Lathwell
Michael Bell

JJ Richards

Ray Schenkel
Laurent Vernhes
Noel Casas
Adam Ulrich

JB Pratt

Kirk Glerum
Eugene Lambert
D. F. Broda
Todd Cloud

Paul Chamberlain
Andrew Dunn
Joseph Lauzon
Eric Watson

Milo McDowell
Tony Excoffon
Roberto Bamberger
Shawn LeProwse
Jaco du Plooy
Lawrence Beck
Richard Clawson
bill rigby

Brian Schmitz
kurt watson
JEFF JARRARD
Don Clark

David Johnson
Dan Graham
Skippy Stringer
Todd Needham
Frederick Reitz

Name

Keith Lerew

Ron Girard

Jeff Radek
Christopher Knapp
Peter Luplow
Kendall Bateman
Chuck Cathey
jay grubb

Rick Guinee
Joseph Heinrich
Dave Patterson
Wade Wessels
Frank Ditzhazy
Dan Underbrink

Half Marathon Age Group

Age
46
48
48
42
43
46
40
49
42
47
46
41
49
40
43
42
46
43
41
43
42
44
46
41
42
47
40
42
49
41
41
45
47
40
42
49
41

Age
53
51
51
54
56
51
59
50
51
55
53
53
50
54

Overall
98
101
106
109
112
133
134
148
151
164
171
179
195
196
203
216
220
221
225
226
232
233
236
251
255
261
262
281
291
308
325
355
363
370
384
385
406

Male 50 to 59

Overall
14
28
33
39
47
66
68
76
86
91
95

121
126
130
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Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1:45:11.3 1:45:17.7 00:06.4
1:45:429 1:45:56.2 00:13.3
1:46:24.5 1:46:38.9 00:14.3
1:46:52.6 1:47:11.3 00:18.6
1:47:49.0 1:48:36.8 00:47.8
1:51:19.5 1:51:441 00:24.5
1:51:24.4 1:52:24.2 00:59.8
1:53:01.6 1:53:03.7 00:02.1
1:53:22.0 1:53:40.2 00:18.2
1:54:55.7 1:55:02.1 00:06.4
1:56:20.3 1:57:04.9 00:44.6
1:57:125 1:57:43.7 00:31.2
1:58:38.3 2:01:59.6 03:21.3
1:58:43.0 1:59:19.6 00:36.5
1:59:38.1 2:00:17.4 00:39.2
2:00:34.8 2:01:39.3 01:04.5
2:00:50.5 2:01:27.7 00:37.2
2:00:51.0 2:01:24.6 00:33.5
2:01:06.9 2:01:51.3 00:44.3
2:01:12.7 2:01:55.4 00:42.6
2:01:36.5 2:02:03.1 00:26.6
2:01:59.7 2:02:57.3 00:57.5
2:02:35.7 2:02:.49.6 00:13.8
2:03:48.2 2:04:56.9 01:08.7
2:04:43.8 2:05:28.2 00:44.4
2:05:39.2 2:06:09.3 00:30.1
2:05:39.3 2:06:06.4 00:27.1
2:07:52.6 2:10:43.1 02:50.5
2:09:22.8 2:09:34.5 00:11.6
2:14:411 2:15:126 00:31.5
2:17:32.6 2:17:52.3 00:19.6
2:26:26.5 2:27:27.8 01:01.3
2:31:54.3 2:32:.47.2 00:52.8
2:34:43.1 2:35:48.1 01:04.9
2:39:46.0 2:41:29.8 01:43.8
2:39:56.1 2:41:01.6 01:054
3:00:50.2 3:02:02.5 01:12.3

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1:30:53.0 1:31:04.2 00:11.2
1:34:11.9 1:34:23.2 00:11.2
1:34:57.6 1:35:03.9 00:06.3
1:35:57.6 1:36:13.5 00:15.8
1:38:32.8 1:38:45.6 00:12.8
1:41:55.1 1:42:19.9 00:24.8
1:41:585 1:42:06.9 00:08.3
1:42:39.6 1:42:51.9 00:12.3
1:43:42.0 1:44:21.3 00:39.2
1:44:09.8 1:44:41.2 00:31.4
1:44:56.6 1:45:00.2 00:03.6
1:49:23.3 1:49:32.5 00:09.1
1:50:23.9 1:50:58.5 00:34.5
1:50:53.8 1:51:34.3 00:40.5

Pace
8:02/M
8:04/M
8:07/M
8:09/M
8:14/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:46/M
8:53/M
8:57/M
9:03/M
9:04/M
9:08/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
9:15/M
9:15/M
9:17/M
9:19/M
9:21/M
9:27/M
9:31/M
9:35/M
9:35/M
9:46/M
9:53/M
10:17/M
10:30/M
11:11/M
11:36/M
11:49/M
12:12/M
12:13/M
13:48/M

Pace
6:56/M
7:11/M
7:15/M
7:19/M
7:31/M
7:47/M
7:47/M
7:50/M
7:55/M
7:57/M
8:01/M
8:21/M
8:26/M
8:28/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

15 Larry Attanasio 131 1:50:54.8 1:51:04.2 00:09.3 8:28/M

17  Cliff Bar 185 1:57:43.9 1:57:56.8 00:12.9  8:59/M

19  Mike McDonnell 212 2:00:00.9 2:01:04.2 01:03.3 9:10/M

21 Bob Hildie 275 2:07:15.1 2:08:13.4 00:58.3  9:43/M

23 Rick Higgins 306 2:13:27.5 2:14:29.2 01:01.7 10:11/M

25 Daniel Stack 401 2:50:29.8 2:50:44.5 00:14.6 13:01/M

—_

R. Michael Corroone 281 62 65 1:41:40.5 1:42:26.2 00:45.6 7:46/M

3  James Hutter 205 1:59:40.7 2:00:11.7 00:30.9 9:08/M

5  Eric Johnson 350 2:24:285 2:24:51.8 00:23.2 11:02/M

7 Keith Collingwood 409 3:11:54.5 3:13:03.2 01:08.7 14:39/M

1 Jerry Bronson 300 285 2:08:20.7 2:08:47.4 00:26.7  9:48/M
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